
Placement Cat Name Breed Sex Region Breeder Owner Groomer

Best Kitten KC RW MAOMAOMONSTA EDWARD Maine Coon M West Malaysia Abdullah Iqram Zulkafli Abdullah Iqram Zulkafli

2nd Best Kitten KC GP BP RW DRIMBAQASEH PRINCE LOUIS Bengal M West Malaysia Julieka Mat Nasir Diana Mansor

3rd Best Kitten KC GC RW GRADUS BUTTERFLY KISSES British Shorthair Others F West Malaysia Yuki Tan - Loh Wai Leong Yuki Tan - Loh Wai Leong

4th Best Kitten RW DRIMBAQASEH GOLDEN CHARMANDER Exotic Shorthair M West Malaysia Julieka Mat Nasir Julieka Mat Nasir

5th Best Kitten KC RW GRANDEURFUR SPECIAL ONE Persian Parti-Color F West Malaysia Gan Yee Haw Gan Yee Haw-Sokhoeun Touch

6th Best Kitten RW MBH BOBO JASPER British Shorthair Others M West Malaysia Mohd Badrul Hisham Mohd Badrul Hisham

7th Best Kitten KC GC RW NW YU PREMIUM THEO Abyssinian M West Malaysia Jiang Yanghong Dr. Peh

8th Best Kitten KC RW WINNERIC'S GOKU ARCHANGEL Persian Tabby M West Malaysia Eric Ou Noah Dawson

9th Best Kitten KC RW NISA ANGEL'S CALICO OF KENNFINNS Exotic Shorthair F West Malaysia Chi Ning Fu Pei Hua

10th Best Kitten KC (NC) RW TAYCAN OF LA BLOOMIN Minuet Longhair M West Malaysia N/A Audrey Yap

11th Best Kitten RW JOYCEHSU BELLE D LVNA Selkirk Rex Longhair F West Malaysia Hsu Yanruei Esme

12th Best Kitten KC RW SIAMAQUA SUSIE PRETTY OF SUECHANTEQ Persian Solid F West Malaysia Nattanan Kertjeerawong Suezy Natasha

13th Best Kitten GC NW DRIMBAQASEH ASMARA Bengal F West Malaysia Julie Nasir Julie Nasir

14th Best Kitten KC RW LA BLOOMIN POSEIDON British Longhair Shaded M West Malaysia Yap Xin Yap Xin

15th Best Kitten RW MBH BOBO JAYNARB British Shorthair Others F West Malaysia Mohd Badrul Hisham Mohd Badrul Hisham

16th Best Kitten RW LERTSAMANTAN WAYU OF SUECHANTEEQ Khao Manee M West Malaysia Pasatorn Siriphichairoek Suezy Natasha

17th Best Kitten KC RW GOLDENSNOW LENG ZAI Ragdoll M West Malaysia Patrick Ooi Kai Xian Patrick Ooi Kai Xian

18th Best Kitten RW ATHARINA COOKIES OF LUVBULUS Exotic Longhair M West Malaysia Maya Atharina Miss Aina

19th Best Kitten RW JIN SE ZHI XUE‘S BAOBAO British Shorthair Shaded F West Malaysia Patrick Ooi Kai Xian Chin Yee Seng

20th Best Kitten RW JO&JO CUPIE GLORIA British Shorthair Shaded F West Malaysia Chong Zheng Zhou Chong Zheng Zhou

21st Best Kitten RW BEARRY AWESOME Munchkin Longhair M West Malaysia N/A Kelvin-Oris

22nd Best Kitten KC RW ASKARA LOUISE OF LYANA CATZ Maine Coon M West Malaysia Mazlan bin Chik Rus Mazlan bin Chik Rus

23rd Best Kitten KC (NC) RW MELVDEN Maine Coon M West Malaysia Jaclyn Goh Nicole

24th Best Kitten RW THE YUAN XIAO BAO Bengal M West Malaysia N/A Daniel Ooi

25th Best Kitten RW JO&JO CUPIE FLUFFY British Longhair Shaded M West Malaysia Chong Zheng Zhou Low Zhi Qi

25th Best Kitten RW MIANBAOCHAOREN British Shorthair Shaded M West Malaysia Hu Xi Yue Ong Hean Chin

Best Junior Adult GC NW GRANDEURFUR TANG YUAN Persian Solid F West Malaysia Gan Yee Haw Gan Yee Haw-Sokhowun Touch

2nd Best Junior Adult KC GC NW YU PREMIUM THEO Abyssinian M West Malaysia Jiang Yanghong Dr. Peh

3rd Best Junior Adult GC NW DRIMBAQASEH ASMARA Bengal F West Malaysia Julie Nasir Julie Nasir

4th Best Junior Adult GC GRW RW BRUNO OF PYRO MAZE Munchkin Shorthair M West Malaysia Muhammad Idham Iman Muhammad Idham Iman

5th Best Junior Adult RW AURORA DREAMS GOLDEN ELF ELISEO WAYNE Devon Rex M West Malaysia Karen Sui Karen Sui

6th Best Junior Adult GC RW MYCINTAHATI CACA CUARTXA British Shorthair Others F West Malaysia Siti Sawana Isa Badrul Hisyam Syahmi Badar

7th Best Junior Adult GC RW MEIKO Maine Coon M West Malaysia N/A Kamarul Nizam

8th Best Junior Adult GC RW COON EXLIXIR NATASHA Maine Coon F West Malaysia Yii Toh Kee Yii Toh Kee

9th Best Junior Adult GC RW LA BLOOMIN MR CHARMING British Longhair Shaded M West Malaysia Yap Xin Yap Xin

10th Best Junior Adult GC BW RW GRANDEURFUR NEWKY Persian Tabby M West Malaysia Gan Yee Haw Gan Yee Haw-Sokhoeun Touch

11th Best Junior Adult KC GC RW GRADUS BUTTERFLY KISSES British Shorthair Others F West Malaysia Yuki Tan - Loh Wai Leong Yuki Tan - Loh Wai Leong

12th Best Junior Adult RW SYA AMANDA MAMAT British Shorthair Others M West Malaysia Joe Joe

13th Best Junior Adult GC RW LYVIA DUCK ONI British Shorthair Shaded M West Malaysia Ong Hean Chin Ong Hean Chin

14th Best Junior Adult RW FANGYUAN OLULU British Longhair Shaded M West Malaysia Guardian Our Fang Fang Chin Yee Seng

15th Best Junior Adult GC RW AMBER Devon Rex F West Malaysia Yang BoHan Yang BoHan

16th Best Junior Adult RW TITUS OF ZITTENS Persian Solid M West Malaysia Jiangnan Yan Zittens Cattery

17th Best Junior Adult GC RW XIAO FU Oriental Shorthair F West Malaysia N/A Phoebe Chan

18th Best Junior Adult GC RW THE YUAN HERO Munchkin Shorthair M West Malaysia N/A Daniel Ooi

19th Best Junior Adult RW HUA HUA Munchkin Shorthair F West Malaysia N/A Fong

20th Best Junior Adult RW MANISAH CAREY [IXYROSE Scottish Fold Longhair F West Malaysia N/A Nina Tarmizi

21st Best Junior Adult RW YU PREMIUM NICK British Longhair Shaded M West Malaysia Yu Premium Lee Pei San

22nd Best Junior Adult RW ESCOBEARS GARFIELD DA PRINCE Munchkin Shorthair M West Malaysia N/A Jason Loh

23rd Best Junior Adult GC BW RW YU PREMIUM ETHAN British Longhair Shaded M West Malaysia Austin Liew Dr Peh

24th Best Junior Adult RW BEY BEY British Shorthair Shaded F West Malaysia Lee Nien Jiing Lee Nien Jiing

25th Best Junior Adult RW FANGYUAN MAN MAN British Longhair Shaded M West Malaysia Elizabeth Lee Yee Mei Elizabeth Lee Yee Mei
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Best Adult GC BB BH BP BT BW NW WINNERIC ZAFER OF KENNFINNS Exotic Shorthair M West Malaysia Eric Ou Finns Fu Pei Hua

2nd Best Adult KC GC BC BH BW GNW NWs GLITTERCROWN MOJITO MOCHA IRW24 IRBW24 Persian Bi-Color M West Malaysia Emmy  Liza shaharudin Emmy  Liza shaharudin

3rd Best Adult GC BW GNW NW ZUYYIN BERUANG KERINTING OF TIFFURNYS Selkirk Rex Longhair M West Malaysia Amiruddin Sariff-M Nabil Ab Mannan Michelle Tuan Yuen Ai

4th Best Adult GC BW NW HESHMAEL BELLA BEE OF BAYU KESUMA Oriental Shorthair F West Malaysia Hasnul bin Ismail Hasnul bin Ismail-Mohd Adha bin P Rameli

5th Best Adult KC GC BW GNW NWs SUECHANTEEQ'S PUTERI KAYANGAN IRW24 RWQ24 Scottish Fold Longhair F West Malaysia Suezy Natasha Suezy Natasha

6th Best Adult GC BW RW YU PREMIUM ETHAN British Longhair Shaded M West Malaysia Austin Liew Dr Peh

7th Best Adult RW AMIGO MINILLION'S GOLD British Shorthair Shaded M West Malaysia Izvol'tseva L. Ong Hean Chin

8th Best Adult GC RW CHRISTMASTREE POLAR BEAR British Shorthair Shaded M West Malaysia Hyunjeong lee Chong Zheng zhou

9th Best Adult GC GRW RW BRUNO OF PYRO MAZE Munchkin Shorthair M West Malaysia Muhammad Idham Iman Muhammad Idham Iman

10th Best Adult GC RW ABY STRONG OLAFF British Longhair Shaded M West Malaysia Guo Ji Xin Miss Aina

11th Best Adult KC GC RW PROVENTUS ZUES OF COON ELIXIR British Shorthair Others M West Malaysia Donny Chong-John Chin D.Chong-J.Chin-JJ.Teo-Yii.TK

12th Best Adult GC RW PROVENTUS ARTEMIS MAIA British Shorthair Others F West Malaysia Donny Chong-John Chin Casey Koh

13th Best Adult GC RW P'ZULA MODUS VIVENDI British Shorthair Others F West Malaysia Elena Nikolaeva Siti Sarah Bt Mohamed Yasin

14th Best Adult GC RW AMIGO British Shorthair Shaded M West Malaysia Izvol’tseva L Ong Hean Chin

15th Best Adult RW CHINATOYGER NAMI OF ONEPURRICE Toyger F West Malaysia Zhong Li Kelly Quek

16th Best Adult RW ILEANA SELF MADE OF AURORA DREAMS Devon Rex F West Malaysia N/A Karen Sui

17th Best Adult RW SNOOKUMS MAYBACH OF HIKARUABY Abyssinian F West Malaysia Ramita Samatiyadekul-Kevin Snook Alison Yap

18th Best Adult RW PROVENTUS VINTAGE EDITION Exotic Shorthair M West Malaysia Donny Chong-John Chin Donny Chong-John Chin

19th Best Adult KC NW GOLDENSNOW YUAN YUAN Munchkin Shorthair M West Malaysia N/A Elizabeth Lee Yee Mei

20th Best Adult GC RW SELF MADE ILEANA OF AURORA DREAM Devon Rex F West Malaysia Svetlana Ostapenko Karen Sui-Ng Sock Hwa

21st Best Adult RW CHESNUT OF CURLY BAKERY Selkirk Rex Longhair M West Malaysia Umi Zhiqian Lam

22nd Best Adult GC (NC) RW KITTY PRO MAEL OF CYRUS REGINA Ragdoll M West Malaysia N/A Michele Lum

23rd Best Adult GC RW TINGTING CAT XING XING Devon Rex F West Malaysia Ting Shen Lai Howe Chuan

24th Best Adult GC GNW BW NW LT MONEY Minuet Longhair M West Malaysia N/A Phoebe Chan

25th Best Adult GC RW SYA AMANDA MAMAT British Shorthair Others M West Malaysia Joe Joe

Best Alter GP GNW NW DAWN Maine Coon M West Malaysia - Ooi Jie Wen

2nd Best Alter GP NW DRIMBAQASEH BLACK VENOM Exotic Shorthair M West Malaysia Julieka Mat Nasir Julieka Mat Nasir

3rd Best Alter GP RW NW KOHUN BIG MAC OF GRANDEURFUR IRW24 British Shorthair Others M West Malaysia Yap Fui Yau Gan Yee Haw

4th Best Alter GP NWs UMOCHKA GOLDEN INTRIGA IRW24 British Shorthair Shaded F West Malaysia Viktoria Zueva Mohd Badrul Hisham

5th Best Alter GP NW FLUFFY PURRS RICHIE British Longhair Shaded M West Malaysia Cheng Wen Ching Dr Peh

6th Best Alter GC GP NWs BENNYBEAR'S ANGEL OF GLITTERCROWN IW23 British Shorthair Others F West Malaysia Benny Ng Emmy  Liza shaharudin

7th Best Alter GP RW GLITTERCROWN JAGUAR IRW24 Bengal M West Malaysia Riduan Mohamed Gan Yee Haw-Riduan Bin Mohamed

8th Best Alter GP GNW RW ANNA D LVNA Selkirk Rex Longhair F West Malaysia Christina Leow Esme Leow

9th Best Alter GP RW QARYSMABENGAL BRADFORD Bengal M West Malaysia Ahmas Shahrir Ismail Riduan Mohamed-Gan YH-Sokhoeun Touch

10th Best Alter GP RW COON ELIXIR'S VAHN Maine Coon M West Malaysia Yii Toh Kee Jessy Yeu

11th Best Alter KC GP BP RW DRIMBAQASEH PRINCE LOUIS Bengal M West Malaysia Julieka Mat Nasir Diana Mansor

12th Best Alter GP RW AURORA DREAMS GOLDEN'S MARVELOUS British Shorthair Shaded M West Malaysia Polinska Kseniya Cassidy Tan

13th Best Alter KC RW GRANDE STARZ JUNY OF FLUFFYLAND Persian Bi-Color F West Malaysia Zarina Abdullah Azhar Zainal

14th Best Alter RW AH BAO Bengal M West Malaysia Miao Min Jie Miao Min Jie

15th Best Alter RW DYROTH OF CHUCHU GOLD British Longhair Shaded M West Malaysia Siti hajaziah binti Mohd Zaki Siti hajaziah binti Mohd Zaki

16th Best Alter GP (NC) RW AUREMELIA DREAM LYNX Ragdoll F West Malaysia N/A Angel-Bryan

17th Best Alter RW BUBBLE PB British Longhair Shaded F West Malaysia N/A Phoebe Chan

18th Best Alter RW DIDI - PNG British Shorthair Shaded M West Malaysia Kwee Lay Mei Kwee Lay Mei

19th Best Alter GP (NC) RW FEI ZAI Munchkin Shorthair M West Malaysia N/A Fang Jie

20th Best Alter ESCOBEAR ELI BONNIE British Longhair Shaded M West Malaysia N/A K. C
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Best Household Pet HNW MEERA SOLFELIX Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Idham Iman

2nd Best Household Pet GNW HNW PNG MOMO 2 Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Sim Tong Jian

3rd Best Household Pet GRW HRW HNWs MILKY Household Pet M West Malaysia N/A Ng Ee Xsien

4th Best Household Pet HNW BABEABOO OF PURRFECTION Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Farah Zahari

5th Best Household Pet GNW HNW ZEI DE MAGICFURCIAN Household Pet M West Malaysia N/A Goris Goi

6th Best Household Pet HRW PRINCESS LILIBET Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Diana Mansor

7th Best Household Pet GRW HRW POPPY SEED BAGEL Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Woo Wai Keen

8th Best Household Pet HRW ALUCARD OF PYRO MAZE Household Pet M West Malaysia N/A Muhammad Idham Iman

9th Best Household Pet HRW ASH FLUFFY GREYVY Household Pet M West Malaysia N/A Farahin Zakaria

10th Best Household Pet HRW JOHN OF PYRO MAZE Household Pet M West Malaysia N/A Muhammad Idham Iman

11th Best Household Pet HRW LARA OF BLACKCAT Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Alison Yap

12th Best Household Pet HRW PRINCESS LEIA Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Diana Mansor

13th Best Household Pet HRW SUECHANTEEQ'S SUAI MAK MAK Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Suezy Natasha

14th Best Household Pet HRW NUR NILAM SARI Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Mazlan bin Chik Rus

15th Best Household Pet HRW MILLION MARSHMALLOW Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Mei Kwee

16th Best Household Pet HRW SWEETY PL Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Pei Lin

17th Best Household Pet HRW CAMELIA PL Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Pei Lin

18th Best Household Pet HNW LARA FLUFFY DELUNA HIW24 Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Farahin Zakaria

19th Best Household Pet HRW BIBI PL Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Pei Lin

20th Best Household Pet HRW MBH BOBO JOEYAH Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Mohd Badrul Hisham

Best Grooming Cat GNW HNW PNG MOMO 2 Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Sim Tong Jian Sim Tong Jian

2nd Best Grooming Cat GP GNW NW DAWN Maine Coon M West Malaysia - Ooi Jie Wen Sim Tong Jian

3rd Best Grooming Cat GC BW GNW NW ZUYYIN BERUANG KERINTING OF TIFFURNYS Selkirk Rex Longhair M West Malaysia Amiruddin Sariff-M Nabil Ab Mannan Michelle Tuan Yuen Ai Sim Tong Jian

4th Best Grooming Cat GP GNW RW ANNA D LVNA Selkirk Rex Longhair F West Malaysia Christina Leow Esme Leow Esme Leow

4th Best Grooming Cat GP GNWs MAPLE GARDEN JINGLEBELLE MELODY Ragdoll F West Malaysia Chai Yin Chong Tuam Yuen Ai Sim Tong Jian

6th Best Grooming Cat KC GC BC BH BW GNW NWs GLITTERCROWN MOJITO MOCHA IRW24 IRBW24 Persian Bi-Color M West Malaysia Emmy  Liza shaharudin Emmy  Liza shaharudin Emmy  Liza shaharudin

7th Best Grooming Cat GNW HNW ZEI DE MAGICFURCIAN Household Pet M West Malaysia N/A Oris Goi Oris Goi

7th Best Grooming Cat GC GRW RW BRUNO OF PYRO MAZE Munchkin Shorthair M West Malaysia Muhammad Idham Iman Muhammad Idham Iman Muhammad Idham Iman

7th Best Grooming Cat GRW HRW HNWs MILKY Household Pet M West Malaysia N/A Ng Ee Xsien Ng Ee Xsien

7th Best Grooming Cat GRW HRW POPPY SEED BAGEL Household Pet F West Malaysia N/A Woo Wai Keen Woo Wai Keen

Placement Groomer Name
Best West Malaysia Groomer SIM TONG JIAN

2nd Best Regional Groomer ALISON YAP

3rd Best Regional Groomer PHOEBE CHAN

4th Best Regional Groomer NG EE XSIEN

5th Best Regional Groomer ONS

5 West Malaysia Top Groomer

Top 10 Regional Grooming Cats

Top 20 Regional Household Pet


